

Date-14-09-2015.

Claimant files hazira.

One a/d received upon o.p. no.02. After service.

No s/r and a/d received upon o.p. no.01.

Fix30-11-2015 for S/R & A/D upon o.p. no.01.

Judge.
Kumkum Singha.
M.A.C. Tribunal judge,
2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.