

M.A.C.C - 79/2015

Date - 29-03-2016.

Claimant files hazira.
Notice not yet issued.
Issue the same upon o.p. no.2.
Fix 02-05-2016 for S/R & a/d.

Judge.
Kumkum Singha.
M.A.C. Tribunal judge,
2nd Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.