

MACC-79/15
CIS NO-932/15

Present: Mou Chatterjee, Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Tamluk, Incharge

Order dated 11.02.19

O.P files hazira.

Claimant files a petition praying for time
to P.H on the ground stated therein

Hd. considered.

Prayer is allowed.

To 02.05.2019 for P.H.

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk