

MACT- 79 of 15(932-15)

**Present : Smt kaberi Basu,
MAC Tribunal Judge,
2nd. Court, Tamluk.**

Order no.45 dt. 18.04.24

Record was not put up on 17.04.24.

due to declared holi day.

Record is put up today.

No steps taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 25.07.24 for P.H.

Dic. & corr. by me

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624