

MACC 79/2015 CIS 932/15

Present :- Smt. Malati Karmakar

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk In-Charge.

Order no. 47 dt. 18.02.25

To day is fixed for appearance and P.H.

Both claimant and op. File separate haziras.

The court is vacant.

The case is adjourned today.

To **12.06.25** for appearance and P.H.

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.I/C
J.O Code WB00643